GPA Energy Sense Rebate Program
Washer and Dryers

Residential Customers
Friday, August 08, 2025

*Newly Approved Models

Vendor(s) Manufacturer Model Cubic Feet Rebate
Dryer
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED8620HW 7 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED6620H 7.4 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED9OHEFW 7.4 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED8620HC 7 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED8500DW 9 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED8500DC 9 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED6620HC 7 $200
AFM Wholesale Whirlpool WED70HEBW 7.4 $200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot Whirlpool WED6620HW 7 $200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot Whirlpool WEDS8000DW 8.8 $200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot Whirlpool WED72HEDW 7.4 $200
AFM Wholesale, NEX Whirlpool WED5620HW 7 $200
Home Depot Samsung DVE52M7750V 7.4 $200
Home Depot Maytag MED7230HW 7 $200
Home Depot Maytag MEDB835DW4 9 $200
Home Depot Samsung DV45K6200EW 8 $200
Home Depot Samsung DVv48J7700EW 7.4 $200
Home Depot Samsung DV50K7500EV 7.5 $200
Home Depot Samsung DVE45M5500P 8 $200
Home Depot Samsung DVE52M7750W 7.4 $200
Home Depot Samsung DVE54M8750V 7.4 $200
Home Depot Samsung DVE54R7200W 7 $200
Home Depot Maytag MED5630HW 7 $200
Home Depot LG DLE3500W 7.4 $200
Home Depot LG DLEX3370V 7.4 $200
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Vendor(s)

Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot

Home Depot

Manufacturer
LG

GE
Whirlpool
LG

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

LG

GE

LG

LG
Whirlpool
LG

LG

LG

LG

GE

LG

LG

LG

GE
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
GE
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung
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Model

WKE100HVA

PTD60EBSRWS

WED75HEFW

DLE1501W

GFD14ESSNWW

GFD45ESPMDG

GFD45ESSMWW

GFD55ESSNWW

GFD65ESPNSN

GTD65EBPLDG

DLEX40008B

GTD72EBSNWS

DLG7201WE

DLE3170W

WEDS85HEFC

DLEX3900B

DLE3600V

DLEX4370K

DLEX7600KE

GTD65EBSIWS

DLEX5500W

DLG7001W

DLE7150M

GFD55GSPRRS

WED5605MW

WED5605MC

GFD55ESPRRS

DVG55A7300E

WH46DBH500EV

DVE53BB8700V

Cubic Feet

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.3

4

7.5

7.5

7.4

7.4

7.3

7.4

7.4

7.3

7.3

7.8

7.4

7.4

7.8

7.4

7.6

7.6

Rebate

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

Dryer



Vendor(s)

Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX

Home Depot, NEX

Home Depot, TownHouse

Kmart

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX
TownHouse

TownHouse

AFM Wholesale

AFM Wholesale

Manufacturer
Samsung
LG
GE
LG
Samsung
LG
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
LG
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
Maytag
Kenmore
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
LG
Samsung
Samsung
LG
LG
Maytag

Maytag
Washer
Whirlpool

Whirlpool
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Model

DVE53BB8700T
DLEX5500V
GFD65GSPNSN
DLEX4000W
DVE45A6400V
DLEX7800WE
DLE3400W
DLEX4200W
DLE7150W
DVE55M9600V
DLE7300VE
DLE3600W
DLE7300WE
DLEX3700*
DVE55A7300E
MEDB835DW
26-61712
DVA45K6500EV
DVE45R6300V
DVE55CG7500E
DLE7100W
DVES50R8500V
DVE50A8500V
WKEX200H*A
DLEX7900BE
MEDB855DC

MED8100DC

WFWS88HEAC

WTW7300DW

Cubic Feet

7.6

7.4

7.8

7.4

7.5

7.3

7.4

7

7.3

8

7.3

7.4

8.8

5.5

7.4

7.5

7.5

7.4

7.3

8.8

7.4

4.3

4.8

Rebate
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

$200

$200

Washer



Vendor(s)

AFM Wholesale
AFM Wholesale
AFM Wholesale
AFM Wholesale
AFM Wholesale
AFM Wholesale
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot
AFM Wholesale, NEX
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot

Home Depot

Manufacturer
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
LG
GE
LG
Samsung
Whirlpool
Samsung

Maytag
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Model

WFW70HEBW
WFW6620HC
WFWO90HEFW
WTW5800BW
WTW7000DW
WTW7040DW
WFW6620HW
WFW5620HW
WM4370HKA
WMA4000HBA
WM3900H*A
WM3670HVA
WT1501CW
WM3500CW
WT4970CW
WM3170CW
WF50BG8300AV
WM3050CW
WM3270CW
WT5270CW
WT7200CW
WT7300CV
WF53BB8700AT
WT7600HKA
GTW538ASWWS
WMS5500HWA
WF50BG8300AE
WTW6157PB
WA54CG7105AW

MHW5630HW

Cubic Feet

4.1

4

4.2

3.8

5

4.8

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.3

4.5

4.9

5.3

5.2

4.6

4.5

53

54

Rebate
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

Washer



Vendor(s)

Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot

Home Depot

Manufacturer
Maytag
Maytag
LG
Maytag
Whirlpool
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
GE
LG
GE
GE
GE
GE
Whirlpool
Samsung
Samsung
GE
GE
GE
Samsung
GE
GE
Whirlpool
GE
Samsung
LG
LG

Samsung
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Model
MVW7230HW
MVW7232HW
WT7305CW
MVWB725BW
WFW5720R**
WT7400CV
WT7150CM
WM5700H*A
WF45B6300AP
PFQ97HSPVDS
WT8400CB
PTW600BSRWS
GFW148SSMWW
GFW450SPMDG
GFW450SSMWW
WFW5605MW
WAS54CG7105A*
WF53BB8700AV
GFWG650SPNSN
GTW680BSIWS
GTW685BPLG
WAS54CG7150AD
GTW720BSNWS
GTW750CSLWS
WFW5605MC
GFW550SSNWW
WA52DG5500A*
WMS5500HVA
WKEX200HBA

WAS55CG7100AV

Cubic Feet

4.5
4.5

5.5

4.5
4.5
4.8

5.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
5.4

5.3

4.6
4.5

5.4

4.5

5.2
4.5
4.5

5.5

Rebate
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

Washer



Vendor(s)

Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot

Home Depot

Manufacturer
Whirlpool
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
GE
Whirlpool
LG
Samsung
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Maytag
Samsung
GE
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Whirlpool
Samsung
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
GE

Samsung
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Model

WFW72HEDW

WF45N5300AV

WF45R6100AC

WF45R6300AV

WF50K7500AV

WV55M9600AV

GFW550SPRRS

WFWS85HEFC

WM3600HVA

WF45N5300AB

WTW8000DW

WTW6157PW

MVWC425BW

WAS54CG7105AV

GTW540ASPWS

WAS51A5505AC

WAS55A7700AV

WAS54R7600AC

WAS52A5500AV

WAS0T5300AC

WTW7500GW

WAS0R5400AV

WFW75HEFW

WTW7500GC

WAS0R5200AV

WF45M5500AP

WA48H7400AW

WAA48J7700AW

PTW600BPRDG

WAS50M7450AW

Cubic Feet

4.2

4.5

4

4

5.8

5.5

4.8

4

4.5

4.5

53

53

3.8

5.4

4.6

5.1

5.5

54

5.2

4.5

4.8

4.8

4.8

Rebate
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

Washer



Vendor(s)

Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX
Home Depot, NEX

Home Depot, NEX

Home Depot, TownHouse

Home Depot, TownHouse

Kmart

Kmart

Manufacturer
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
LG
Samsung
Samsung
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
LG
Samsung
LG
LG
LG
Samsung
LG
Samsung
Maytag
GE
Kenmore

Kenmore
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WA45M7050AW

WAS50R5400AW

WAS55CG7100AW

WA45H7000AW

WF45K6200AW

WF42H5200AP

WAS50M7450AP

WAS54R7200AW

WA54M8750AV

WA52M7750AV

WF42H5000AW

WT7800CW

WAS50R5200AW

WF45A6400AV

WM4000HWA

WT7150CW

WM3700H*A

WAS5A7300AE

WT7100CW

WA49B5205AW

WT7405CW

WM3600HWA

WM3400CW

WF45T6000AW

WM4200HWA

WAS55CG7500A*

MVWB835DW

GFWS1700HWW

26-41162

26-25102

Cubic Feet

4.5

5

5.5

5.2

4

4.2

5.8

5

5.4

5.2

4

5.5

5

4.5

4.5

5.5

4.9

5.3

4.5

5.5

53

4.3

4.3

3.8

Rebate
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

Washer



Vendor(s)
NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

NEX

Town House
TownHouse
TownHouse
TownHouse
TownHouse
TownHouse
TownHouse

TownHouse

Manufacturer
LG

LG
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Kenmore
LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG
Samsung
LG

GE
Maytag
GE

GE

GE

GE
Maytag

Maytag
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DLEX3370W
WT7305CV
WF50A8500AV
WF45B6300AW
WF45R6100AW
WF50R8500AV
26-26132
WM3370HRA
WT5480CW
WKEX200HWA
WT7300CW
WT7500CW
WM3400C*
WF45K6500AV
WT7900HBA
GTW500ASNWS
MVWB855DW
GFWR2700HWW
GFWS1705HDG
GTW725BSNWS
GTW860SPJMC
MHW8100DC

MVWB755DW

Cubic Feet

7.4

5

5

4.5

4.8

4.3

4.5

4.5

5.5

4.6

5.3

4.5

4.3

5.1

4.5

4.8

Rebate
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200

Washer



