GPA Energy Sense Rebate Program Washer and Dryers Residential Customers

Friday, August 08, 2025

*Newly Approved Models

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
		Dryer		
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED8620HW	7	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED6620H	7.4	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED90HEFW	7.4	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED8620HC	7	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED8500DW	9	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED8500DC	9	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED6620HC	7	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WED70HEBW	7.4	\$200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED6620HW	7	\$200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED8000DW	8.8	\$200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED72HEDW	7.4	\$200
AFM Wholesale, NEX	Whirlpool	WED5620HW	7	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE52M7750V	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MED7230HW	7	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MEDB835DW4	9	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DV45K6200EW	8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DV48J7700EW	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DV50K7500EV	7.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE45M5500P	8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE52M7750W	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE54M8750V	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE54R7200W	7	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MED5630HW	7	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLE3500W	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX3370V	7.4	\$200

Page 1 of 8 Dryer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
Home Depot	LG	WKE100HVA	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	GE	PTD60EBSRWS	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED75HEFW	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLE1501W	7.3	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD14ESSNWW	4	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD45ESPMDG	7.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD45ESSMWW	7.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD55ESSNWW	8	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD65ESPNSN	8	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTD65EBPLDG	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX4000B	7	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTD72EBSNWS	7	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLG7201WE	7	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLE3170W	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED85HEFC	7	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX3900B	7	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLE3600V	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX4370K	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX7600KE	7.3	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTD65EBSJWS	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX5500W	7.4	\$200
* Home Depot	LG	DLG7001W	7.3	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLE7150M	7.3	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD55GSPRRS	7.8	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED5605MW	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WED5605MC	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD55ESPRRS	7.8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVG55A7300E	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WH46DBH500EV	7.6	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE53BB8700V	7.6	\$200

Page 2 of 8 Dryer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
Home Depot	Samsung	DVE53BB8700T	7.6	\$200
Home Depot	LG	DLEX5500V	7.4	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFD65GSPNSN	7.8	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLEX4000W	7.4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	DVE45A6400V	7.5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLEX7800WE	7.3	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLE3400W	7.4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLEX4200W	7	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLE7150W	7.3	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	DVE55M9600V	8	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLE7300VE	7.3	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLE3600W	7	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLE7300WE	7	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	DLEX3700*	7	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	DVE55A7300E	7.4	\$200
Home Depot, TownHouse	Maytag	MEDB835DW	8.8	\$200
Kmart	Kenmore	26-61712	5.5	\$200
NEX	Samsung	DV45K6500EV	8	\$200
NEX	Samsung	DVE45R6300V	8	\$200
NEX	Samsung	DVE55CG7500E	7.4	\$200
NEX	LG	DLE7100W	7	\$200
NEX	Samsung	DVE50R8500V	7.5	\$200
NEX	Samsung	DVE50A8500V	7.5	\$200
NEX	LG	WKEX200H*A	7.4	\$200
NEX	LG	DLEX7900BE	7.3	\$200
TownHouse	Maytag	MEDB855DC	8.8	\$200
TownHouse	Maytag	MED8100DC	7.4	\$200
.=		Washer		
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WFW88HEAC	4.3	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WTW7300DW	4.8	\$200

Page 3 of 8 Washer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WFW70HEBW	4.1	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WFW6620HC	4	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WFW90HEFW	4.2	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WTW5800BW	3.8	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WTW7000DW	5	\$200
AFM Wholesale	Whirlpool	WTW7040DW	4.8	\$200
AFM Wholesale, Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW6620HW	4	\$200
AFM Wholesale, NEX	Whirlpool	WFW5620HW	4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM4370HKA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM4000HBA	4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3900H*A	4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3670HVA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT1501CW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3500CW	4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT4970CW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3170CW	4.3	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF50BG8300AV	5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3050CW	4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3270CW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT5270CW	4.9	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT7200CW	5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT7300CV	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF53BB8700AT	5.3	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT7600HKA	5.2	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTW538ASWWS	4.6	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM5500HWA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF50BG8300AE	5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WTW6157PB	5.3	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54CG7105AW	5.4	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MHW5630HW	4	\$200

Page 4 of 8 Washer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
Home Depot	Maytag	MVW7230HW	5	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MVW7232HW	5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT7305CW	5	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MVWB725BW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW5720R**	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT7400CV	5.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT7150CM	5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM5700H*A	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45B6300AP	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	PFQ97HSPVDS	4.8	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WT8400CB	5.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	PTW600BSRWS	5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFW148SSMWW	2	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFW450SPMDG	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFW450SSMWW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW5605MW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54CG7105A*	5.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF53BB8700AV	5.3	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFW650SPNSN	5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTW680BSJWS	4.6	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTW685BPLG	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54CG7150AD	5.4	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTW720BSNWS	5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTW750CSLWS	5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW5605MC	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFW550SSNWW	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA52DG5500A*	5.2	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM5500HVA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WKEX200HBA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA55CG7100AV	5.5	\$200

Page 5 of 8 Washer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW72HEDW	4.2	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45N5300AV	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45R6100AC	4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45R6300AV	4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF50K7500AV	5.8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WV55M9600AV	5.5	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GFW550SPRRS	4.8	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW85HEFC	4	\$200
Home Depot	LG	WM3600HVA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45N5300AB	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WTW8000DW	5.3	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WTW6157PW	5.3	\$200
Home Depot	Maytag	MVWC425BW	3.8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54CG7105AV	5.4	\$200
Home Depot	GE	GTW540ASPWS	4.6	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA51A5505AC	5.1	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA55A7700AV	5.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54R7600AC	5.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA52A5500AV	5.2	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA50T5300AC	5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WTW7500GW	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA50R5400AV	5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WFW75HEFW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Whirlpool	WTW7500GC	4.8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA50R5200AV	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45M5500AP	4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA48H7400AW	4.8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA48J7700AW	4.8	\$200
Home Depot	GE	PTW600BPRDG	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA50M7450AW	5	\$200

Page 6 of 8 Washer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
Home Depot	Samsung	WA45M7050AW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA50R5400AW	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA55CG7100AW	5.5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA45H7000AW	5.2	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF45K6200AW	4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WF42H5200AP	4.2	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA50M7450AP	5.8	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54R7200AW	5	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA54M8750AV	5.4	\$200
Home Depot	Samsung	WA52M7750AV	5.2	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WF42H5000AW	4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WT7800CW	5.5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WA50R5200AW	5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WF45A6400AV	4.5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WM4000HWA	4.5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WT7150CW	5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WM3700H*A	4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WA55A7300AE	5.5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WT7100CW	4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WA49B5205AW	4.9	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WT7405CW	5.3	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WM3600HWA	4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WM3400CW	4.5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WF45T6000AW	4	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	LG	WM4200HWA	5	\$200
Home Depot, NEX	Samsung	WA55CG7500A*	5.5	\$200
Home Depot, TownHouse	Maytag	MVWB835DW	5.3	\$200
Home Depot, TownHouse	GE	GFWS1700HWW	4.3	\$200
Kmart	Kenmore	26-41162	4.3	\$200
Kmart	Kenmore	26-25102	3.8	\$200

Page 7 of 8 Washer

Vendor(s)	Manufacturer	Model	Cubic Feet	Rebate
NEX	LG	DLEX3370W	7.4	\$200
NEX	LG	WT7305CV	5	\$200
NEX	Samsung	WF50A8500AV	5	\$200
NEX	Samsung	WF45B6300AW	4.5	\$200
NEX	Samsung	WF45R6100AW	4	\$200
NEX	Samsung	WF50R8500AV	5	\$200
NEX	Kenmore	26-26132	4.8	\$200
NEX	LG	WM3370HRA	4.3	\$200
NEX	LG	WT5480CW	5	\$200
NEX	LG	WKEX200HWA	4.5	\$200
NEX	LG	WT7300CW	5	\$200
NEX	LG	WT7500CW	5	\$200
NEX	LG	WM3400C*	4.5	\$200
NEX	Samsung	WF45K6500AV	4	\$200
NEX	LG	WT7900HBA	5.5	\$200
Town House	GE	GTW500ASNWS	4.6	\$200
TownHouse	Maytag	MVWB855DW	5.3	\$200
TownHouse	GE	GFWR2700HWW	4.5	\$200
TownHouse	GE	GFWS1705HDG	4.3	\$200
TownHouse	GE	GTW725BSNWS	5	\$200
TownHouse	GE	GTW860SPJMC	5.1	\$200
TownHouse	Maytag	MHW8100DC	4.5	\$200
TownHouse	Maytag	MVWB755DW	4.8	\$200

Page 8 of 8 Washer